
ThaŶk you foƌ puƌĐhasiŶg this Ƌuality pƌoduĐt.  Be suƌe to ĐheĐk all paĐkiŶg ŵateƌials Đaƌefully foƌ sŵall paƌts, ǁhiĐh ŵay haǀe
Đoŵe loose iŶside the ĐaƌtoŶ duƌiŶg shipŵeŶt.  IdeŶtify aŶd ĐouŶt all iteŵs aŶd Đoŵpaƌe ǁith the paƌts list aŶd/oƌ haƌdǁaƌe list
shoǁŶ ďeloǁ.

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

 BAR STOOL

16 PCSA

B

HARDWARE LIST
NO DESCRIPTION SKETCH QTY

JCBC BOLT - M6 x 60mm

C

D

SPRING WASHER - M6

FLAT WASHER - M6

ALLEN KEY - M4

2 PCS1

4 PCS

2

CUSHION SEAT

PARTS LIST
NO DESCRIPTION SKETCH QTY

4 PCS

4 UPPER STRETCHER (A)

IMPORTANT NOTE :

16 PCS

16 PCS

1 PC

4 PCS5 LOWER STRETCHER (B) E SCREW - M4 x 38mm 16 PCS

STOOL LEG (L)

3 4 PCSSTOOL LEG (R)



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Step 1

4x

Step 2

C

A

B

D

L

5

1

R

1

4

2

3

4x

C

A

B

D

4

4

5

Step 3 Step 4

4

4

5

5

2

3

8x
E

E

BAR STOOL

B
A

A

B

B

B

2

3

L

R


	Sheets and Views
	Model
	OLE2


	Sheets and Views
	Model
	OLE2





